September-June

7:30

7:30-8:15
8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:50

3:20

3:30-4:30

4:30-6:00

6:00

Families and children are welcomed to
the SK room 207A

Morning activities

Tidy up, bathroom routine and get
dressed for school

Outdoor play (indoor quiet play if unable
to go outdoors)

Children are picked up by school teachers
and escorted to their individual
classrooms

Return from school. Children are picked
up by Daycare staff and escorted to 107A
Wash Hands

Snack time

Indoor Activities

Tidy up and outdoor play (outdoor times
are adjusted according to weather
conditions)

Daycare closes

Children participate in structured gym program once
per week after school

Our JK program operates for 12 months, September to

August. All JK children remain with the daycare and
receive full day care for July and August.
Summer camp activity calendars will be provided

A Day in the Life of JK B&A — Room 107A

JK PA Day/School Breaks/Summer

7:30

9:00

10:20
11:30

12:00
12:30

3:30

4:30

5:30

6:00

Families and children are welcomed in
room 107A

Free play (creative, table activities,
blocks/puzzles)

Prepare for the day’s activities (sunscreen,
swim suits)

Morning snack is normally served until
8:45

Programmed activities including
community outings (if applicable)

Parents will be notified of trip activities,
departure and return times.

Outdoor activities (arts and crafts, bikes,
books, organized games, etc)

Quiet activities/Washroom routine

Lunch

Developmental play/Specialized programs
(stories, finger plays, music & movement,
etc.)

Snack & programmed activities continue
Outdoor activities (arts and crafts, bikes,
books, organized games, etc)

Quiet activities (books, puzzles, manipulative
toys, colouring, etc)

Daycare closes



