

Summer camp activity calendars will be provided

A Day in the Life of JK B&A - Room 107A

September-June		JK PA Day/School Breaks/Summer	
7:30	Families and children are welcomed to the SK room 207A	7:30	Families and children are welcomed in room 107A
7:30-8:15	Morning activities		Free play (creative, table activities,
8:15-8:30	Tidy up, bathroom routine and get		blocks/puzzles)
	dressed for school		Prepare for the day's activities (sunscreen,
8:30-8:45	Outdoor play (indoor quiet play if unable		swim suits)
	to go outdoors)		Morning snack is normally served until
8:50	Children are picked up by school teachers		8:45
	and escorted to their individual	9:00	Programmed activities including
2.20	classrooms		community outings (if applicable)
3:20	Return from school. Children are picked		Parents will be notified of trip activities,
2.20 4.20	up by Daycare staff and escorted to 107A		departure and return times.
3:30-4:30	Wash Hands	10:20	Outdoor activities (arts and crafts, bikes,
	Snack time Indoor Activities		books, organized games, etc)
4:30-6:00		11:30	Quiet activities/Washroom routine
4.50-6.00	Tidy up and outdoor play (outdoor times	12:00	Lunch
	are adjusted according to weather conditions)	12:30	Developmental play/Specialized programs
6:00	Daycare closes		(stories, finger plays, music & movement,
0.00	Daycare closes	2.20	etc.)
Children participate in structured gym program once		3:30	Snack & programmed activities continue
per week after school		4:30	Outdoor activities (arts and crafts, bikes,
per week a	The serious	F.20	books, organized games, etc)
Our JK program operates for 12 months, September to		5:30	Quiet activities (books, puzzles, manipulative
August. All JK children remain with the daycare and		6.00	toys, colouring, etc)
receive full day care for July and August.		6:00	Daycare closes